



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019 02:00 PM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E3Q54
District: District 3 **Counties:** GADSDEN **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 90 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 22253925201 (*)
Contract Desc: I-10 (SR 8)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$922,444.14	100.00%
2	SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$945,175.50	102.46%
3	GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$977,010.50	105.92%
4	OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,099,522.14	119.20%
5	GEMSTONE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,236,556.83	134.05%
6	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,245,208.40	134.99%
7	S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,309,508.25	141.96%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILTY



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

District: District 3

Counties: GADSDEN

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 90 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 22253925201 (*)

Contract Descr: I-10 (SR 8)

The Improvements under this District Contract consist of bridge painting and other incidental construction for I-10 Rest Area Ramp over SR 8 (I-10), Bridge Nos. 500075 and 500076, in Gadsden County.

PREQUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED TO BID ON THIS PROJECT

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0460 81 RIVETS - HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS, REPLACEMENT		600.000 EA	234.00000	140,400.00	50.00000	30,000.00	45.00000	27,000.00
0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(242.300) TN (LS)	283,720.00000	283,720.00	400,000.00000	400,000.00	348,912.00000	348,912.00
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(106.700) TN (LS)	125,447.00000	125,447.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	153,648.00000	153,648.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$549,567.00		\$630,000.00		\$529,560.00
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 22253925201		(1.000) LS	84,938.07000	84,938.07	100,000.00000	100,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22253925201		(90.000) DA (LS)	22,306.00000	22,306.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 22253925201		(1.000) LS	61,425.00000	61,425.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	54,000.00000	54,000.00
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,050.000 ED	0.35100	368.55	0.25000	262.50	36.00000	37,800.00
0040 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,190.000 ED	0.16400	851.16	0.25000	1,297.50	0.17000	882.30
0045 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	5.85000	526.50	5.00000	450.00	6.00000	540.00
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		90.000 ED	14.62500	1,316.25	5.00000	450.00	15.00000	1,350.00
0055 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		180.000 ED	7.02000	1,263.60	1.00000	180.00	7.20000	1,296.00
0060 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		180.000 ED	7.02000	1,263.60	2.00000	360.00	7.20000	1,296.00
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		18.760 AC	280.65000	5,264.99	100.00000	1,876.00	150.00000	2,814.00
0070 0107 2 MOWING		18.760 AC	280.60000	5,264.06	100.00000	1,876.00	150.00000	2,814.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0075 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		1,411.000 SY	7.90000	11,146.90	5.00000	7,055.00	8.10000	11,429.10
0080 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		1,693.000 SY	7.61000	12,883.73	5.00000	8,465.00	7.80000	13,205.40
0085 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		77.600 TN	239.85000	18,612.36	100.00000	7,760.00	246.00000	19,089.60
0090 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		67.700 TN	362.70000	24,554.79	120.00000	8,124.00	372.00000	25,184.40
0095 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		41.400 TN	497.25000	20,586.15	100.00000	4,140.00	510.00000	21,114.00
0100 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		813.000 LF	22.23000	18,072.99	30.00000	24,390.00	22.80000	18,536.40
0105 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		794.000 LF	3.51000	2,786.94	10.00000	7,940.00	3.60000	2,858.40
0110 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	3,276.00000	3,276.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	3,360.00000	3,360.00
0115 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		1.000 EA	1,053.00000	1,053.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,080.00000	1,080.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0120 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.200 GM	70,902.00000	14,180.40	60,000.00000	12,000.00	72,720.00000	14,544.00
0125 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		375.000 SY	7.25400	2,720.25	4.00000	1,500.00	5.86000	2,197.50
0130 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.241 GM	2,340.00000	563.94	17,500.00000	4,217.50	21,000.00000	5,061.00
0135 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 22253925201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0140 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE		(1.000) LS	3,744.00000	3,744.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00
0145 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.242 GM	11,700.00000	2,831.40	12,000.00000	2,904.00	14,400.00000	3,484.80
0150 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.238 GM	4,523.15000	1,076.51	6,000.00000	1,428.00	7,200.00000	1,713.60
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$372,877.14		\$315,175.50		\$447,450.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.		(2) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.		(3) GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$922,444.14		\$945,175.50		977,010.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) GEMSTONE, LLC		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0460 81 RIVETS - HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS, REPLACEMENT		600.000 EA	240.00000	144,000.00	16.75000	10,050.00	25.00000	15,000.00
0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(242.300) TN (LS)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	558,620.00000	558,620.00	440,000.00000	440,000.00
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(106.700) TN (LS)	220,000.00000	220,000.00	287,220.00000	287,220.00	328,000.00000	328,000.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$764,000.00		\$855,890.00		\$783,000.00
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 22253925201		(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00	102,000.00000	102,000.00	144,000.00000	144,000.00
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22253925201		(90.000) DA (LS)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	58,000.00000	58,000.00	144,000.00000	144,000.00
0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 22253925201		(1.000) LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,050.000 ED	0.15000	157.50	0.60000	630.00	0.10000	105.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) GEMSTONE, LLC		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0040 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,190.000 ED	0.15000	778.50	0.28000	1,453.20	0.10000	519.00
0045 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	1.00000	90.00	10.00000	900.00	1.00000	90.00
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		90.000 ED	10.00000	900.00	25.00000	2,250.00	1.00000	90.00
0055 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		180.000 ED	5.00000	900.00	12.00000	2,160.00	0.50000	90.00
0060 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		180.000 ED	5.00000	900.00	12.00000	2,160.00	0.50000	90.00
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		18.760 AC	119.00000	2,232.44	50.00000	938.00	50.00000	938.00
0070 0107 2 MOWING		18.760 AC	95.00000	1,782.20	250.00000	4,690.00	50.00000	938.00
0075 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		1,411.000 SY	7.00000	9,877.00	11.50000	16,226.50	8.00000	11,288.00
0080 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		1,693.000 SY	7.00000	11,851.00	11.50000	19,469.50	8.00000	13,544.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) GEMSTONE, LLC		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0085 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		77.600 TN	210.00000	16,296.00	258.75000	20,079.00	220.00000	17,072.00
0090 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		67.700 TN	320.00000	21,664.00	258.75000	17,517.38	320.00000	21,664.00
0095 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		41.400 TN	450.00000	18,630.00	258.75000	10,712.25	430.00000	17,802.00
0100 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		813.000 LF	20.00000	16,260.00	25.00000	20,325.00	20.00000	16,260.00
0105 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		794.000 LF	3.50000	2,779.00	4.00000	3,176.00	5.00000	3,970.00
0110 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0115 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		1.000 EA	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0120 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.200 GM	65,000.00000	13,000.00	5,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	200.00
0125 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		375.000 SY	9.00000	3,375.00	5.00000	1,875.00	6.00000	2,250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) OMEGA COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(5) GEMSTONE, LLC		(6) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0130 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.241 GM	17,500.00000	4,217.50	5,000.00000	1,205.00	18,000.00000	4,338.00
0135 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 22253925201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0140 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE		(1.000) LS	1,500.00000	1,500.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	1,600.00000	1,600.00
0145 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.242 GM	12,000.00000	2,904.00	7,500.00000	1,815.00	13,200.00000	3,194.40
0150 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.238 GM	6,000.00000	1,428.00	7,500.00000	1,785.00	7,000.00000	1,666.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$335,522.14		\$380,666.83		\$462,208.40
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,099,522.14		\$1,236,556.83		1,245,208.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0460 81 RIVETS - HIGH STRENGTH BOLTS, REPLACEMENT		600.000 EA	230.00000	138,000.00				
0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(242.300) TN (LS)	399,000.00000	399,000.00				
0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 22253925201		(106.700) TN (LS)	399,000.00000	399,000.00				
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$936,000.00				

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 22253925201		(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22253925201		(90.000) DA (LS)	15,200.00000	15,200.00				
0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 22253925201		(1.000) LS	45,000.00000	45,000.00				
0035 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,050.000 ED	1.00000	1,050.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0040 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,190.000 ED	1.50000	7,785.00				
0045 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		90.000 ED	50.00000	4,500.00				
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		90.000 ED	50.00000	4,500.00				
0055 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		180.000 ED	2.00000	360.00				
0060 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		180.000 ED	6.00000	1,080.00				
0065 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		18.760 AC	150.00000	2,814.00				
0070 0107 2 MOWING		18.760 AC	200.00000	3,752.00				
0075 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		1,411.000 SY	6.75000	9,524.25				
0080 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		1,693.000 SY	6.50000	11,004.50				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0002 Roadway									
0085 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		77.600 TN	205.00000	15,908.00					
0090 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		67.700 TN	310.00000	20,987.00					
0095 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		41.400 TN	425.00000	17,595.00					
0100 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		813.000 LF	19.00000	15,447.00					
0105 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		794.000 LF	3.00000	2,382.00					
0110 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		1.000 EA	2,800.00000	2,800.00					
0115 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		1.000 EA	900.00000	900.00					
0120 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		0.200 GM	60,600.00000	12,120.00					
0125 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		375.000 SY	50.00000	18,750.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019

Call Order: 001

Contract: E3Q54

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount						
SECTION: 0002 Roadway										
0130 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.241 GM	17,500.00000	4,217.50						
0135 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 22253925201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00						
0140 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE		(1.000) LS	1,500.00000	1,500.00						
0145 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.242 GM	12,000.00000	2,904.00						
0150 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.238 GM	6,000.00000	1,428.00						
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$373,508.25						
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,309,508.25						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03190509 May 09, 2019 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E3Q54

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.